RR Gurukul

CBSE Affiliated Senior Secondary Boarding School

(Run By Tagore Shikshan Sansthan) Jusari Road, Kuchaman City (Nagaur) Raj. 341508 Contact No. 8290814273, 8306814273, 9667475672

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

(i)	Prospectus & Application Form (Non-Refundable)	Rs. 200
(ii)	Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)	Rs. 2,500
(iii)	Admission Fee (Non-Refundable)	Rs.15,000
(iv)	Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.15,000
(v)	* Escrow Account (Pocket Expenses)	Rs.45,000

TUITION AND BOARDING FEE

Category	Total	I Installment	II Installment
IV to V	Rs.4,23,500	Rs. 2,17,000	Rs.2,06,500
VI to VIII	Rs.4,53,500	Rs. 2,45,000	Rs. 2,08,500
IX to X	Rs.4,83,500	Rs. 2,61,000	Rs. 2,22,500
XI to XII	Rs.5,13,500	Rs. 2,77,000	Rs. 2,36,500

Notes:

- Exemption worth Rs.1,00,000 in total fee will be provided to all students taking admission by April 15, 2024 in the academic session 2024-25. This exemption will provide till class XII. Students taking this exemption will not be entitled to get any other exemption.
- Prospectus can be obtained from the school office by paying Rs. 200 either cash/online payment or through post by paying Rs. 50 extra as postal charges.
- Registration does not guarantee admission.
- Fee should be paid in installments on or before the due dates.
- Fee due dates are as follows:

- First Installment : On or before 30th April (In case of existing Boarders)

: At the time of Admission (In case of New Admission)

- Second Installment : On or before 31st October (for all Boarders)

Late fee Rs. 500/- per head per week will be charged in case the payment is made after the due date.

- Rebate of Rs. 11,000/- will be given on payment of total fee in one installment.
- *Pocket Expenses (excluding escort expenses & expenses on Annual excursion, etc) include all the expenses incurred on school Uniform(s), Books & Stationery, Medicine, Sports, Tuck Shop, Board Exam Fee, etc. and shall be paid in two installments of Rs. 30,000 (first installment) & Rs. 15,000 (second installment). Pocket expenses will be charged on actual basis. Any short/excess pocket expenses incurred by students, will be refunded/demanded/carry forward as per requirement.
- Fee will not be refunded once the child has been admitted to the school.
- **☞** OPTIONAL FEE Shooting Rs. 5000 (One Installment)
- FEE DISCOUNT Sibling 10%, Alumnus' Ward 15%

Sports Scholarship to National & International Medalist in the following category:

Academic Scholarship

- * Students who score more than 95% in class X Board Examination will get 10% Rebate in Fee
- * Students who score A+ Grade in Entrance Test will get Scholarship of Rs. 50,000

Gold	Rs. 75,000
Silver	Rs. 50,000
Bronze	Rs. 25,000

Bank Account Details:

Account Name	Bank	Account Number	IFSC Code
RR Gurukul	HDFC Kuchaman City	50100305465748	HDFC0004379

Note: The fee structure is liable to change from time to time. The decision of the management in this regard shall be final and binding.